BID OPENING

MARCH 2, 2026 @ 2:00 PM
ITB 2026-02 CHAMPLAIN TOWERS SOUTH MEMORIAL PROJECT

Name

Address

Email Address

Telephone Number

Proposed Cost

[any

Shiff Construction + Development

180 SW 6th Street Pompano Beach

jds@shiff.com

954-524-2575

$5,428,950

2|MBR Construction

1020 NW 51st Street Ft. Lauderdale

mboss@mbrconstruction.com

954-444-7151

$8,485,172.94

w

The Whiting Turner Contracting Company |110 E. Broward Boulevard, Suite 2050

frank.zaremba@whiting-turner.com

561-718-9130

$7,872,867.35

10

11



mailto:jds@shiff.com
mailto:mboss@mbrconstruction.com

	Sheet1

