

BID OPENING
MARCH 2, 2026 @ 2:00 PM
ITB 2026-02 CHAMPLAIN TOWERS SOUTH MEMORIAL PROJECT

	Name	Address	Email Address	Telephone Number	Proposed Cost
1	Shiff Construction + Development	180 SW 6th Street Pompano Beach	jds@shiff.com	954-524-2575	\$5,428,950
2	MBR Construction	1020 NW 51st Street Ft. Lauderdale	mboss@mbrconstruction.com	954-444-7151	\$8,485,172.94
3	The Whiting Turner Contracting Company	110 E. Broward Boulevard, Suite 2050	frank.zaremba@whiting-turner.com	561-718-9130	\$7,872,867.35
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					